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Butoir de porte nylon CIVILOR

Référence : 015056
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Références produits

REFERENCE

015056

025257

025258

025259

FINITION
Blanc
Noir
Gris clair

Gris foncé

Description

Butoir de sol en plastique avec bague noire @ 36
mm, hauteur 38 mm.

UNITE DE VENTE
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece
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